
I 

.. 


GOVT. OF DELHI 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 

PRISONS HEADQUARTERS: CENTRAL JAIL, TIHAR 


LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK: NEW DELHI- 110 064 

F.21(37)ICOMPIPHQIAMCI2008-09 I 369 Dated: 29 I 1112017 

Tenderid: 2017_CJT_141117_1 

e-Tender Notice 

For and on behalf of the President of India, e-tender (on line 
tenders) are invited for the Annual Maintenance Contract of 
Computers, KIOSKs, Printers, UPS (Tritonics and Datex make etc.) and 
Scanners installed at Central Jail, Tihar, N~w Lajwanti Garden Chowk, 
New Delhi, Distri.ct Jail, Rohini and Mandoli Jail from the vendors. The 
NIT has already been uploaded and available along with the terms and 
conditions and detailed specifications at 
https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. All the bidders are requested to 
apply online before the last date and time of closing of tender. 

Estimated cost of the Work 	 Rs.S Lakhs perannum 

Date of release of tender through 01/12/2017 at 2.00 P.M 
e-procurement system 

Last date/time of receipt of bids 22/12/2017 upto 11.30 AM 
Through e-procurement system 

Date/time of opening of Technical 22/12/2017 at 2.00 P.M 
bids 

Date/time of opening of price bids 	 26/12/2017 at 12.30 PM 
(Tentative) 

Further information may be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in_. 

If the date of opening of bids happens to be holiday then the bids will 
be opened on the next working day at the same time in the presence 
of the Bidders who wish to be present. 

S/d 
Superintendent (PHQ)-I 

Central Jail, Tihar. 



f~Wll *'I { Cfi H 


Cfil<:lf<11!01 q~l R~~l&i ( CflH IJIH ) 


Cfi'IUJIH 'J:®1<1(01, <11\i1ci?1l JIPi~, ~ f~ffil 110064. 


F.2,1{37)/COMP/PHQ/AMC/2008-09/ 369 Dated: 29/11/2017 

Tenderid: 2017_CJT_141117_1 

l f.:t fq c:u ~ 

m«f cfi {(~4fct q:fr am- if I cf;;;;A;a Cfll{l~m , r~~u~ ~ qfhH, fiwiT ~ 
ilfu·on ~ 4f:s1Mf ~ ~ ~ dfiW{c{ I fcfi3il~, ~, ~"tff.'QJf. (~Rem" 
~ ~Cffi w.n $f"41fi:\) ~ ~~· cfi ~cUNCfi {@{@ICI ~~, ( AMC) ~~ 

3ll'1HI$1' l f1fCic(l 31P:irn(1 ~· I ~~ ~ m mm1' cr m m.TT 

~tcfrr fctf1<l~if ~ ~ m<:f'{<tra ~ciHH$c https:/ /govtprocurement.delhi. 

gov.in 'QT al4<1'rs 'Cfi\ GJ ~ ~·1 

.. 
 ~ CfiT 3l:J:':u Ao ~ : 5~~. 

vmcpJ[<ik fm<;1:r cfi l1T&fl1 vf"1fc;fa:l cfi 
~ CfiT fuf?.T . 

. 01 .12.2017 2:00 rl' ~ 

vmCR£<ik ~ cfi '1:f1'&m -B r-1 ret a: rm: ctr 
~ ctr 3ffifq fum~ 

. 22.12.2017 ~: 11:30 rl' 

oCfl'ilCfll mf<1Jf CFiT 3ll'1MI~ ~ \ifR CfiT 
fuf?.T 

.. 22.12.2017 2 :00 rl' ~ 

~~fM4t' cnT 3ll1Ml$1 ~ \ifR CfiT 3ffi;"q' 

ftrf?.T 
: 26.12.2017 

( ~AR.;I'61o) 
12:30 ~ ~ 

~ \iii'1Cfllil ~iiH•II$G' httos://qovtprocurement .delh i .qov.in -qr ~ "\iiT ~ ~·1 
~Fw~1· cnr 31T'1MI$1 ~ \ifR ctr "ft:t"fu ~ 31ClCfll~l ta:crB -qr ~ t mmrnm ~ 
~ ~-fu:'cm -qr 'Icff"14o ~ -qr mHlCflctfm CfiT ~ # ( ~ ~~ m';fl' 
~tm)-@m~ 1 

S/d 
;mft~ : l:IT.~.~-1 

~~;a CflHPIH ~ 

~ -gjt, ~ ~-110064 




